Quicksilver 2011 50-Mile Results

Time First Name
6:01:45 Leor
6:29:41 Gary
7:23:51 Hugo
7:37:40 David
7:44:01 Charles
7:44:02 Oswaldo
7:56:18 Eric
8:05:00 Dan
8:13:07 Bree
8:16:29 Randy
8:24:39 Rick
8:36:42 Erik
8:39:19 Andy
8:51:13 Harald
8:58:55 Charles
9:03:02 Matthew
9:03:04 Jay
9:09:52 Zack
9:17:43 Russell
9:17:44 Richard
9:22:17 Larry
9:23:26 Tim
9:23:59 Matthew
9:25:06 Troy
9:26:04 Corben
9:26:16  Johanna
9:27:42 Jason
9:30:17 Jerome
9:37:05 John
9:42:31  Allyson
9:42:59 Don
9:44:28 Calvin
9:47:15 Walter
9:49:30 Bruce
9:59:40 Charles
10:03:44 Scott
10:07:07 Steven
10:13:39 Monica
10:15:02 Marco
10:23:27 Tim
10:29:22 Chihping
10:37:18 Kannan
10:43:44 Panfilo
10:48:36 Oliver
10:52:04 John
10:59:08 Tim
11:09:46 Paula
11:11:34 Erin
11:17:20 Daniel
11:22:07 Tony
11:22:54 Weisin
11:25:36 Lien
11:25:39 Barry
11:36:41 Dennis
11:37:32 Charles
11:37:32 Brad
11:39:21 John
11:48:42 Doanh

Last Name
Pantilat
Gellin
Ahumada
La Duc
Hofacker
Lopez
Toschi
Decker
Lambert
Katz
Gaston
Dube
Sulak
Walther
Wickersham
Bentzel
Hickle
McCormick
Warriner
May

Liu

Corliss
Barnes
Limb
Lowden
Ylanen
Reed
Lourme
Nichols

Thomas Conwell

Rodrigues
Wong
Edwards
Labelle
Blakeney
Glogovac
Greuel
Moore
Denson
Hicks

Fu
Varadhan
Jimenez
Parker
McKiernan
Madden
Ferre
Beck
Gallo
Lafferty
Chong
Kench
Whall
Curley
Scott
Graff
Nguyen
Nguyen

Bib
85
64
105
51
91
106
62
107
67
33
70
48
63
16
100
39
49
54
59
71
25
58
30
76
22
74
97
82

72
29
19
65
75
78
99
34
79
56
47

44
89
31

84

88
96
73
14

95
26
27
92
86
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Age
26
42
37
41
45
39
42
49
42
30
39
36
34
45
38
46
45
26
25
44
46
39
35
50
22
29
32
50
46
30
51
29
36
55
48
56
54
37
46
67
45
46
49
36
53
42
57
49
39
50
42
41
46
54
43
43
34
44

Course Record!
Age Group Record!
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25:
32:
146:
54:
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DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

DQ

16
19
54
23
02
02
01

142

08
11
02
31
39
02
02
51

James
Domingo
Ana
Joseph
Rajeev
Loree
Dan
Valerie
Stephen
Jeff
Michael
Tommy
Gus
Mark
John
Jean
Jeffery
John
Jeff
Kennett
Robert
Glenn
Daniel
Roy
Mylinh
Chau
Buddy
Jim
Thomas
Panya
Robert
Josh
Charles
Meredith

Richards
Deguzman
Braga-Levaggi
Morrison
Patel
Bruckmann-Harmon
Maguire
Long
Strauss
Guido
Moss
Gallagher
Exarchos
Vegh

Moss
Suyenaga
Bott
Burton
Collins
Dempster
Fosselman
Garces
Garcia-Denson
Loo
Nguyen
Pham

Pohl
Rebenack
Reiss
Somnhot
Tuller
Whiting
Zuckerman
Terranova

77
57
36
55
37
46
41
28
12
13
18
35
81
83
17
32

43
40
20
93
24
87
21
10
11
80
94
61
53
98
52
68
60
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53
51
51
35
51
47
61
54
56
31
19
54
42
52
47
44
39
37
57
40
27
41
41
43
52
57
40
26
43
29
47
36
43
36



